
 
 

 

 

 
 

PRESS RELEASE 
CRIMINAL INVESTIGATIONS DIVISION 

Tuesday  
July 7, 2020 

 
INCIDENT 

 
CASE #: 

 
DATE & TIME 

 
LOCATION 

 
ITEMS TAKEN / MISC. 

 
VALUE 

Larceny/Theft 20071274 7/6/2020 // 7:49 PM Hurricane Road 
Cottondale, AL   

Household 
Clothing/Furs 

Jewelry  
Purse/Wallet 

Other 

$280.00 
$1,000.00 

$40.00 
$225.00 
$250.00 

       

       

       

 
 


