

PRESS RELEASE

CRIMINAL INVESTIGATIONS DIVISION

Tuesday

July 7, 2020

INCIDENT	CASE #:	DATE & TIME	LOCATION	ITEMS TAKEN / MISC.	VALUE
Larceny/Theft	20071274	7/6/2020 // 7:49 PM	Hurricane Road	Household	\$280.00
			Cottondale, AL	Clothing/Furs	\$1,000.00
				Jewelry	\$40.00
				Purse/Wallet	\$225.00
				Other	\$250.00